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Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś Zając Przeloty Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Myszka Oliwia P Tarnobrzeg 90 70 40 10 210 80 96 176 386

2 Zakręta Alina M Opole 60 65 45 30 200 89 93 182 382

3 Myszka Patrycja M Tarnobrzeg 75 60 25 35 195 89 97 186 381

4 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 65 60 45 40 210 66 99 165 375

5 Krawiec-Grabczak Marta P Rzeszów 70 55 25 35 185 75 85 160 345

6 Mach Soja Gabriela M Tarnów 50 45 40 45 180 34 97 131 311

7 Ochman Anna P Kraków 70 35 20 10 135 73 87 160 295

8 Kowalczyk Karolina Artemida P Nowy Sącz 30 45 15 10 100 47 71 118 218



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś Zając Przeloty Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Tomala Sławomir M Tarnobrzeg 95 100 45 50 290 82 99 181 471

2 Szczęch Krzysztof M Tarnobrzeg 85 90 50 50 275 95 96 191 466

3 Guzik Rafał Andrzej M Nowy Sącz 95 85 50 45 275 91 92 183 458

4 Malinkiewicz Kazimierz M Bielsko Biała 90 80 50 50 270 88 97 185 455

5 Bać Stanisław M Rzeszów 80 95 50 50 275 82 96 178 453

6 Banasiak Tomasz M Piotrków Trybunalski 95 75 50 45 265 88 100 188 453

7 Radwański Rafał M Krosno 85 85 50 50 270 83 92 175 445

8 Szwiec Ryszard M Tarnów 70 80 50 50 250 92 100 192 442

9 Szaro Janusz M Rzeszów 85 85 45 50 265 83 93 176 441

10 Szczepański Marcin Jan M Radom 80 85 45 50 260 84 97 181 441

11 Górski Henryk M Tarnobrzeg 80 75 50 40 245 95 100 195 440

12 Malinkiewicz Tomasz M Bielsko Biała 80 75 45 50 250 87 98 185 435

13 Jurosz Paweł M Bielsko Biała 90 75 40 50 255 81 97 178 433

14 Pudełko Janusz M Kraków 80 75 50 50 255 79 99 178 433

15 Nowak Tadeusz M Tarnów 90 70 50 50 260 76 96 172 432

16 Małecki Artur M Krosno 85 75 40 45 245 92 95 187 432

17 Kubik Ireneusz M Radom 80 75 45 45 245 92 95 187 432

18 Surma Tomasz M Łódź 75 70 50 50 245 87 99 186 431

19 Tomala Damian M Tarnobrzeg 85 85 50 35 255 78 94 172 427

20 Gawron Jakub M Rzeszów 60 85 45 50 240 89 98 187 427



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś Zając Przeloty Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Kuta Tomasz M Tarnów 85 80 50 45 260 70 94 164 424

22 Tyrka Tomasz M Tarnów 80 80 40 50 250 69 98 167 417

23 Jurosz Marek M Bielsko Biała 70 70 50 45 235 85 97 182 417

24 Ząbek Krzysztof M Nowy Sącz 80 85 35 40 240 81 94 175 415

25 Olender Robert M Radom 70 75 50 45 240 85 89 174 414

26 Kubik Bartosz Kamil M Radom 80 80 45 45 250 65 94 159 409

27 Wójs Krzysztof Janusz M Nowy Sącz 65 60 50 50 225 92 91 183 408

28 Wójs Artur M Nowy Sącz 90 50 45 50 235 75 97 172 407

29 Wiśniewski Hubert M Tarnów 75 60 50 40 225 92 89 181 406

30 Gołda Michał M Bielsko Biała 85 65 50 45 245 64 96 160 405

31 Górnik Jerzy M Katowice 80 75 45 40 240 81 83 164 404

32 Tuźnik Sylwester M Lublin 65 75 35 50 225 82 95 177 402

33 Kubiak Waldemar M Krosno 65 65 50 45 225 87 88 175 400

34 Zakręta Alina M Opole 60 65 45 30 200 89 93 182 382

35 Turczyn Paweł Andrzej M Lublin 85 80 30 50 245 53 83 136 381

36 Myszka Patrycja M Tarnobrzeg 75 60 25 35 195 89 97 186 381

37 Guzik Andrzej Jan M Nowy Sącz 80 60 45 40 225 66 85 151 376

38 Gębala Marek M Tarnów 75 65 45 35 220 59 96 155 375

39 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 65 60 45 40 210 66 99 165 375

40 Bąk Maciej M Częstochowa 75 70 25 30 200 77 95 172 372

41 Krupa Kazimierz M Tarnobrzeg 65 60 40 45 210 55 97 152 362

42 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 55 60 45 40 200 65 96 161 361



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś Zając Przeloty Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Janusz Bartłomiej Hubert M Radom 85 55 35 30 205 60 90 150 355

44 Szczotka Adam M Bielsko Biała 80 85 30 45 240 0 98 98 338

45 Mach Soja Gabriela M Tarnów 50 45 40 45 180 34 97 131 311

46 Janicki Andrzej M Bielsko Biała 70 50 25 40 185 32 92 124 309

47 Kądzielawa Jarosław Andrzej M Kielce 50 40 45 35 170 38 96 134 304

48 Okrojek Stanisław M Przemyśl 65 40 25 45 175 21 85 106 281

49 Daukszys Tadeusz M Łódź 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Szymczuk Marcin Aleksander M Białystok 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Wróblewski Andrzej M Katowice 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś Zając Przeloty Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Kuta Filip P Tarnów 70 85 45 40 240 87 94 181 421

2 Dydyński Hubert P Tarnów 80 65 45 40 230 88 99 187 417

3 Pasztaleniec Kamil P Tarnobrzeg 80 80 40 45 245 91 75 166 411

4 Jurosz Hubert P Bielsko Biała 60 85 40 45 230 81 91 172 402

5 Hołodniak Ireneusz P Krosno 70 70 40 40 220 88 93 181 401

6 Benbenek Michał P Przemyśl 75 85 30 35 225 77 96 173 398

7 Stęplewski Robert Wojciech P Kielce 80 55 50 45 230 71 92 163 393

8 Powroźnik Bogdan P Przemyśl 55 70 45 45 215 82 95 177 392

9 Faber Piotr P Tarnów 70 55 40 40 205 88 99 187 392

10 Barszcz Piotr P Przemyśl 70 45 50 50 215 80 92 172 387

11 Klimek Jacek Franciszek P Nowy Sącz 65 90 30 30 215 74 97 171 386

12 Myszka Oliwia P Tarnobrzeg 90 70 40 10 210 80 96 176 386

13 Lalowicz Mateusz P Kraków 80 55 35 35 205 81 94 175 380

14 Udrycki Sławomir P Lublin 70 65 50 40 225 61 91 152 377

15 Szaro Wiesław P Rzeszów 65 55 25 35 180 86 99 185 365

16 Sobesto Piotr P Kraków 75 60 15 40 190 83 91 174 364

17 Gąsiorek Bogusław P Kraków 85 45 45 45 220 47 95 142 362

18 Cyrwus Tomasz Wojciech P Nowy Sącz 55 80 35 30 200 70 92 162 362

19 Grabowski Norbert P Tarnów 85 50 45 40 220 52 87 139 359

20 Powroźnik Piotr P Przemyśl 75 50 40 40 205 61 92 153 358



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś Zając Przeloty Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Makuch Mariusz Tomasz P Kielce 70 55 35 45 205 59 94 153 358

22 Widomski Sławomir Roman P Nowy Sącz 60 55 35 35 185 80 89 169 354

23 Drożdż Aleksander P Bielsko Biała 60 75 30 25 190 63 100 163 353

24 Mątwicki Maciej P Tarnów 75 70 20 30 195 76 80 156 351

25 Skałoń Maciej P Tarnów 65 55 35 30 185 73 89 162 347

26 Bocian Grzegorz P Przemyśl 60 50 45 25 180 72 94 166 346

27 Krawiec-Grabczak Marta P Rzeszów 70 55 25 35 185 75 85 160 345

28 Widomski Piotr Antoni P Nowy Sącz 70 40 30 45 185 76 84 160 345

29 Knurowski Hubert Paweł P Nowy Sącz 60 40 35 30 165 84 94 178 343

30 Janus Sławomir P Kielce 70 50 20 40 180 82 79 161 341

31 Szczecina Wiesław P Tarnów 60 55 20 20 155 63 89 152 307

32 Kowalczyk Sebastian Władysław P Nowy Sącz 40 50 40 30 160 58 84 142 302

33 Rej Jacek P Kielce 65 40 30 40 175 47 76 123 298

34 Ochman Anna P Kraków 70 35 20 10 135 73 87 160 295

35 Kluska Hubert P Krosno 55 45 20 30 150 58 81 139 289

36 Filas Grzegorz P Nowy Sącz 35 30 25 25 115 86 68 154 269

37 Biel Rafał Henryk P Nowy Sącz 45 40 5 30 120 52 78 130 250

38 Fic Grzegorz P Kraków 30 45 20 25 120 54 68 122 242

39 Kowalczyk Karolina Artemida P Nowy Sącz 30 45 15 10 100 47 71 118 218

40 Rapacz Łukasz Paweł P Nowy Sącz 10 45 15 15 85 60 46 106 191

41 Dziubaczka Krzysztof P Tarnów 35 35 10 10 90 9 37 46 136



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś Zając Przeloty Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Pudełko Janusz M Kraków 80 75 50 50 255 79 99 178 433

2 Górnik Jerzy M Katowice 80 75 45 40 240 81 83 164 404

3 Powroźnik Bogdan P Przemyśl 55 70 45 45 215 82 95 177 392

4 Guzik Andrzej Jan M Nowy Sącz 80 60 45 40 225 66 85 151 376

5 Gębala Marek M Tarnów 75 65 45 35 220 59 96 155 375

6 Szaro Wiesław P Rzeszów 65 55 25 35 180 86 99 185 365

7 Krupa Kazimierz M Tarnobrzeg 65 60 40 45 210 55 97 152 362

8 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 55 60 45 40 200 65 96 161 361

9 Krawiec-Grabczak Marta P Rzeszów 70 55 25 35 185 75 85 160 345

10 Janus Sławomir P Kielce 70 50 20 40 180 82 79 161 341

11 Janicki Andrzej M Bielsko Biała 70 50 25 40 185 32 92 124 309

12 Kądzielawa Jarosław Andrzej M Kielce 50 40 45 35 170 38 96 134 304

13 Okrojek Stanisław M Przemyśl 65 40 25 45 175 21 85 106 281

14 Daukszys Tadeusz M Łódź 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Wróblewski Andrzej M Katowice 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


